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Military Opportunities Day Recruitment Agency Contacts
2022-2023
Army National Guard New Jersey CPT Anthony Roberts paul.a.simonetti.mil@army.mil
jeffrey.s.hagan.mil@army.mil

U.S. Army Mid-Atlantic Recruiting Battalion
Ms. Giovanna Cristiano Hansen, CIV Education Services Specialist Giovanna.c.hansen.civ@army.mil


U.S. Marine Corps Recruiting Station New Jersey Captain Kevin P. Kayser
Kevin.kayser@marines.usmc.mil

Navy Talent Acquisition Group, New Jersey, Philadelphia
Lt CDR Robert Cannelli
Robjert.l.cannelli.mil@us.navy.mil

Navy Talent Acquisition Group, New Jersey, New York
NCCM Audrey Dopson
Audrey.a.dopson.mil@us.navy.mil

U.S. Air Force 314th Recruiting Squadron 
Captain Mark Kelloms
Mark.kelloms.1@us.af.mil
Ms. Lana Huesenbeck, Civ
Lana.huesenbeck@us.af.mil


United States Coast Guard Recruiting Northeast Region 
CPO Jonathan Gracia
Jonathan.gracia@uscg.mil
MCPO Afip Castillo
Afip.Castillo@uscg.mil 
Lt Victor Almodovar
Victor.r.almodovar@uscg.mil

For ASVAB-Career Exploration Program inquiries, please contact:

Military Entrance Processing Station (MEPS) Fort Dix Ms. Crystal Mehta, CIV Education Services Specialist Crystal.e.mehta.civ@army.mil

Military Entrance Processing Station (MEPS) New York Ms. Emirita Desouza, CIV Education Services Specialist 
emirita.j.desouza.civ@army.mil
